
Diary Dates leading up to Christmas. 

We have lots of exciting dates in the dairy in the run up to Christmas. Please see below for a brief overview with 

more information to follow:  

Phonics Parent Meeting Thursday 28th September 2023 

Flu Immunisations  Tuesday 3rd October 2023 

Parents Evening Monday 9th October 2023 

Parents Evening Tuesday 10th October 2023 

M & M Productions - Robin Hood 
Pantomime visit to school. 

Tuesday 24th October 2023 

FOD Halloween Disco Thursday 26th October 2023 

SCHOOL CLOSED TO ALL PUPILS.  
Disaggregated Teacher Day. 

Friday 1st December 2023 

Whole School Theatre Trip to The Century 
Theatre 

Thursday 7th December 2023 

• Whole School Christmas Jumper 
Day 

• Christmas Concert for families and 
the community at 2pm for a 
2.15pm start. 

Friday 8th December 2023 

Oak Nativity.  
Families welcome for refreshments at 
1.30pm for a 2pm start 

Wednesday 13th December 2023 

Oak Nativity.  
Families welcome for refreshments at 
9.30am for a 10am start 

Thursday 14th December 2023 

Nailstone Community Group Christmas 
Event. 

Thursday 14th December 2023 



 • Whole School Singing at All Saints 
Church, Nailstone at 10am. 
Families Welcome. 

• Christmas Jumper Day. 

• Christmas Dinner Day 

Wednesday 20th December 2023 

School Closes for Christmas Friday 22th December 2023 


